Version
02.00
September
2005
D
a
ta
 s

¸CMU-Z12 0.1 kg
¸CMU-Z13 0.25 kg
Ordering information
Antenna Coupler ¸CMU-Z10 1150.0801.10
RF Shielding Cover for
¸CMU-Z10
¸CMU-Z11 1150.1008.02
Bluetooth® Antenna ¸CMU-Z12 1150.1043.02
USB Feedthrough ¸CMU-Z13 1159.1200.02
Spare RF sealing cord
for ¸CMU-Z11
1158.9514.00
Spare parts for mobile phone fi xation for ¸CMU-Z10: